TEL : 886-6-3842899       FAX : 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 10T SERIES
Rev: 1  2018/11/13
Test Conditions:
 Recognized by UL 60950-1
 Inductance -------100KHz/20mV

Leakage
Inductance
PRI/SEC
(μH MAX)
DCR
Primary
 (Ω MAX)
DCR
Secondary
(Ω MAX)
DCR
Tertiary
(Ω MAX)
HI POT
Vrms
10T-50211ANL 1:1:1 5.0 25.0 10.5 70 1.3 3.9 3.9 3.9 500
10T-20211ANL 1:1:1 2.0 16.0 8.2 37 0.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 500
10T-85012DNL 1:1:1 dual .085 2.5 3.0 9.5 0.2 0.20 - - 500
10T-50221ANL 1:1:1 5.0 25.0 10.5 60 1.3 3.9 3.9 3.9 500
10T-20221ANL 1:1:1 2.0 16.0 11.0 19 1.8 2.5 1.4 1.4 500
TEL : 886-6-3842899       FAX : 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 10T SERIES